
Doc#3774152v1

Tricon - Service List

CHAITONS LLP

5000 Yonge Street, 10
th

Floor
Toronto, ON M2N 7E9

Harvey Chaiton
Tel: 416-218-1129
Fax: 416-218-1849
E-mail:harvey@chaitons.com

George Benchetrit
Tel: 416-218-1141
Fax: 416-218-1841
E-mail:george@chaitons.com

Lawyers for the Applicants

MCCARTHY TETRAULT LLP
Suite 5300, TD Bank Tower
Box 48, 66 Wellington Street West
Toronto, Ontario M5K 1E6

Heather L. Meredith
Tel: 416-601-8342
Fax: 416-868-0673
Email: hmeredith@mccarthy.ca

Barbara Boake
Tel: 416-601-7557
Fax: 416-868-0673
Email: bboake@mccarthy.ca

Lawyers for SunTrust Bank

BENNETT JONES LLP
One First Canadian Place, Suite 3400
Toronto, Ontario M5X 1A4

Sean Zweig
Tel: 416-777-6254
Fax: 416-863-1716
Email: zweigs@bennettjones.com

Lawyers for KSV Kofman Inc., Monitor
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KSV KOFMAN INC.
150 King Street West
Suite 2308, Box 42
Toronto, Ontario M5H 1J9

Bobby Kofman
Tel: 416-932-6228
Fax: 416-932-6266
Email: bkofman@ksvadvisory.com

David Sieradzki
Tel: 416-932-6030
Fax: 416-932-6266
Email: dsieradzki@ksvadvisory.com

Monitor

DENTONS CANADA LLP
77 King Street West, Suite 400
Toronto-Dominion Centre
Toronto, ON, Canada M5K 0A1

David Steinberg
Tel: 416-863-4653
Email: david.steinberg@dentons.com

Lawyers for Fallen Angel Films Inc.

GILBERT'S LLP
77 King St. West
Suite 2010, P.O. Box 301
Toronto-Dominion Centre North
Toronto, Ontario M5K 1K2

Matthew Diskin mdiskin@gilbertslaw.ca
Meredith Bacal mbacal@gilbertslaw.ca
Tel: 416-703-1100
Fax: 416-703-7422

Lawyers for Rhombus Media Inc.
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PALLETT VALO LLP
77 City Centre Drive, West Tower, Ste 300
Mississauga ON L5B 1M5

Alex Ilchenko
Tel: 905-273-3022 x 203
Fax: 905-273-6920
Email: ailchenko@pallettvalo.com

Lawyers for AMC Networks and IFC TV LLC

DENTONS CANADA LLP
77 King Street West, Suite 400
Toronto-Dominion Centre
Toronto, Ontario M5K 0A1

Kenneth Kraft
Tel: 416-863-4374
Email: kenneth.kraft@dentons.com

Tevia Jeffries
Email: tevia.jeffries@dentons.com

Vanja Ginic
Email: Vanja.ginic@dentons.com

Lawyers for Beedie Film Distribution Inc.

BLANEY MCMURTRY LLP
2 Queen Street East, Suite 1500
Toronto, Ontario M5C 3G5

David T. Ullmann
Tel: 416-596-4289
Fax: 416-594-2437
Email: dullmann@blaney.com

Lawyers for Shutterbug Productions Inc.
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GOODMANS LLP
333 Bay Street, Suite 3400
Toronto, ON M5H 2S7

Caroline Descours
Tel: 416-597-6275
Fax: 416-597-1234
Email: cdescours@goodmans.ca

Tara Parker
Tel: 416-597-4181
Fax: 416-597-1234
Email: tparker@goodmans.ca

Lawyers for Bravo Media Productions LLC

XEROX CANADA LTD.
4101 Yonge St.
Suite 100, Box 222
Toronto ON M2P 1N6

Stephanie Grace, Senior Legal Counsel
Tel: 416-585-3992
E-mail:Stephanie.Grace@xerox.com

ACTRA PERFORMERS' RIGHTS SOCIETY
625 Church Street, Suite 300
Toronto, Ontario M4Y 2G1

Tel: 416-489-1311 Ext. 5011
Fax: 416-644-1544
Email: lmcallister@actra.ca

BRAVO MEDIA PRODUCTIONS LLC
30 Rockefeller Plaza
New York, New York 10112

Heather R. Montminy, Senior Counsel, Legal Affairs
Heather.Montminy@nbcuni.com
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NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA
600 De La Gauchetière St West
Montreal, Quebec H3B 4L2

COOKING CHANNEL, LLC
9721 Sherrill Boulevard
Knoxville, Tennessee 37932

Steven Lewis
Tel: 856-560-3850
Email: slewis2@scrippsnetworks.com

INDEPENDENT FILM CHANNEL LLC
11 Penn Plaza, 15th Floor
New York, New York 10001

Cliff Bail
Tel: 212.278.3843
Email: cliff.bail@amcnetworks.com

OVATION R & G, LLC
2850 Ocean Park Blvd, Suite 225
Santa Monica, California 90405

Rob Rader
Tel: 310.401.3198
Email: rrader@ovationtv.com

CORUS MEDIA HOLDINGS INC. (FORMERLY SHAW MEDIA INC.
(BUSINESS AND LEGAL AFFAIRS)
25 Dockside Drive
Toronto, Ontario M5A 0B5

Randy Witten, Vice-President & Associate General Counsel, Corporate, Law
Department
Tel: 416-479-6124
Email: randy.witten@corusent.com
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UNION OF B.C. PERFORMERS
400-1155 West Pender Street
Vancouver, British Columbia V6E 2P4

Sandy Perron, Residuals Business Agent
Tel: 604-689-0727
Email: sandy.perron@ubcp.com

WALT DISNEY EMEA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
3 Queen Caroline Street
London, United Kingdom W6 9PE
Director, Business & Legal Affairs
Tel: +44 (0) 208 636 4576
Email: Teresa.Rogers@disney.com

UNIVERSAL CITY STUDIO PRODUCTION, LLLP
100 Universal City Plaza
Building 1440 / Suite 1100
Universal City, California 91608

Attention: TVD Business and Legal Affairs

ROYNAT INC.
4710 Kingsway Street, Suite 1500
Burnaby, British Columbia V5H 4M2


